ORARIO CLASSE - 1A- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.00
LETTERE FRA REL LETTERE ING

9.00

9.00
LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE MAT MUS

10.00

10.00

POT L. LETTERE TECNO ARTE LETTERE
11.00
11.00
TECNO MUS ING MAT LETTERE

12.00

12.00
ED. FIS MAT ING FRA ARTE

13.00

13.00
MAT LETTERE MAT LETTERE MAT

14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 1B- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.00
ED. FIS LETTERE TECNO MUS SPA

9.00

9.00

POT L. LETTERE LETTERE ARTE LETTERE

10.00

10.00
MAT ING LETTERE LETTERE MAT

11.00

11.00
REL TECNO MAT LETTERE ING

12.00

12.00

SPA MAT MAT MAT LETTERE
13.00
13.00
LETTERE ARTE MUS ING ED. FIS
14.00
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ORARIO CLASSE - 1C- (30:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00
LETTERE MAT ARTE MAT TECNO
9.00
9.00
TECNO SPA REL ING ED. FIS
10.00
10.00
ING LETTERE MAT LETTERE LETTERE
11.00
11.00
MUS ARTE MAT LETTERE LETTERE
12.00
12.00
LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE POT L. SPA
13.00
13.00
MAT ING LETTERE MUS MAT
14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE

1D- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00
REL ARTE ING ING MAT
9.00
9.00
LETTERE MUS LETTERE TECNO TECNO
10.00
10.00
ED. FIS MAT LETTERE MAT ARTE
11.00
11.00
MAT ING ED. FIS MAT MUS
12.00
12.00
SPA LETTERE SPA LETTERE LETTERE
13.00
13.00
LETTERE LETTERE MAT POT L. LETTERE
14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 1E- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.00

TECNO MAT ED. FIS LETTERE LETTERE
9.00
9.00
MUS POT L. MAT ING TECNO

10.00

10.00
ED. FIS ARTE LETTERE LETTERE SPA

11.00

11.00
MAT ING ING MAT MUS

12.00

12.00
LETTERE LETTERE REL MAT MAT

13.00

13.00

LETTERE LETTERE SPA ARTE LETTERE
14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE

1F- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00
LETTERE MAT LETTERE ED. FIS TECNO
9.00
9.00
TECNO MAT LETTERE MAT MAT
10.00
10.00
MAT LETTERE ARTE ING MUS
11.00
11.00
LETTERE LETTERE MAT LETTERE ED. FIS
12.00
12.00
POT L. ING MUS ARTE LETTERE
13.00
13.00
SPA REL ING SPA LETTERE
14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 1G- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.00
MAT MAT MUS MAT MAT

9.00

9.00
LETTERE ING ING ED. FIS MAT

10.00

10.00

LETTERE TECNO LETTERE ING ED. FIS

11.00

11.00
ARTE LETTERE SPA POT L. REL

12.00

12.00

MUS LETTERE MAT LETTERE LETTERE
13.00
13.00
SPA ARTE TECNO LETTERE LETTERE
14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 1H- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.00
MAT ING ARTE TECNO ING

9.00

9.00

REL ED. FIS MUS ING LETTERE

10.00

10.00
ED. FIS MAT MAT LETTERE MAT

11.00

11.00

POT L. LETTERE LETTERE MAT LETTERE
12.00
12.00
LETTERE SPA SPA MAT TECNO

13.00

13.00
LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE MUS ARTE

14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 1I- (30:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00
MUS MAT ARTE MAT LETTERE
9.00
9.00
ED. FIS SPA TECNO REL MAT
10.00
10.00
LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE ED. FIS
11.00
11.00
MAT MUS LETTERE LETTERE POT L.
12.00
12.00
LETTERE ING MAT ARTE ING
13.00
13.00
LETTERE TECNO MAT ING SPA
14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 1L- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.00
ING POT L. MAT TECNO SPA

9.00

9.00
MUS ARTE ING MAT ING

10.00

10.00
MAT MAT REL ED. FIS MAT

11.00

11.00
TECNO LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE MAT

12.00

12.00
LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE MUS ARTE

13.00

13.00

SPA LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE
14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 1M- (30:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

8.00

ARTE MUS ING LETTERE LETTERE

9.00

9.00
TECNO MAT LETTERE LETTERE ING

10.00

10.00

LETTERE ED. FIS ARTE MAT POT L.
11.00
11.00
MAT LETTERE LETTERE ING TECNO

12.00

12.00
REL LETTERE MAT MUS SPA

13.00

13.00
ED. FIS SPA MAT LETTERE MAT

14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 1N- (30:00)
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00
MAT ING MUS REL ARTE
9.00
9.00
MAT POT L. ARTE TECNO ED. FIS
10.00
10.00
LETTERE FRA TECNO ING LETTERE
11.00
11.00
ED. FIS MAT MAT FRA MAT
12.00
12.00
MUS LETTERE LETTERE MAT LETTERE
13.00
13.00
LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE ING
14.00



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2A- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
LETTERE FRA MAT MAT POT L.
LETTERE ING MAT ING LETTERE

REL LETTERE LETTERE ING LETTERE

MAT MAT LETTERE FRA MAT

TECNO MUS TECNO MUS ED. FIS
ARTE LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE ARTE



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2B- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
MUS SPA ED. FIS TECNO LETTERE
MAT ARTE ARTE ED. FIS MAT
LETTERE LETTERE MAT MAT LETTERE
LETTERE REL TECNO MAT SPA
ING LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE MUS
ING MAT ING LETTERE POT L.



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2C- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
SPA LETTERE MAT LETTERE MUS
LETTERE LETTERE MAT LETTERE ING
TECNO MAT ARTE MAT ARTE
ED. FIS ED. FIS LETTERE MAT SPA
MAT REL ING ING LETTERE
LETTERE MUS TECNO POT L. LETTERE



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2D- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
ING SPA MUS MAT ING
SPA MAT LETTERE LETTERE ARTE
LETTERE ED. FIS REL MUS LETTERE
LETTERE POT L. TECNO ED. FIS MAT
MAT ING LETTERE TECNO MAT
ARTE LETTERE LETTERE MAT LETTERE



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2E- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
ING POT L. LETTERE MAT ED. FIS
LETTERE MAT TECNO SPA LETTERE
LETTERE MUS ING ED. FIS LETTERE
SPA LETTERE LETTERE ARTE ARTE
MAT LETTERE MUS REL TECNO
MAT ING MAT LETTERE MAT



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2F- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
SPA MUS ING MAT REL
ING ING ARTE MUS TECNO
LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE SPA LETTERE
ARTE MAT ED. FIS POT L. LETTERE
LETTERE LETTERE MAT LETTERE MAT
MAT LETTERE TECNO LETTERE MAT



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2G- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
LETTERE ARTE MAT LETTERE POT L.
LETTERE TECNO MUS SPA ING
MAT MAT SPA MAT MAT
ING LETTERE LETTERE ARTE LETTERE
ING LETTERE ED. FIS REL LETTERE
ED. FIS LETTERE MAT MUS TECNO



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2H- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
MUS LETTERE ING LETTERE MAT
POT L. LETTERE MAT LETTERE LETTERE
ARTE MUS ED. FIS SPA ARTE
MAT ING ED. FIS TECNO ING
LETTERE MAT REL TECNO SPA
LETTERE MAT LETTERE MAT LETTERE



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2I- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
TECNO LETTERE LETTERE SPA MAT
ING MAT LETTERE LETTERE ARTE
LETTERE MAT MUS POT L. MUS
LETTERE LETTERE MAT ED. FIS LETTERE
MAT ARTE TECNO ED. FIS LETTERE
REL ING SPA MAT ING



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2L- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
MAT TECNO ING MAT POT L.
ED. FIS MUS ARTE SPA MUS
SPA LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE ED. FIS
LETTERE ING REL ING LETTERE
ARTE LETTERE MAT LETTERE LETTERE
LETTERE MAT MAT TECNO MAT



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2M- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
LETTERE TECNO LETTERE ARTE ED. FIS
LETTERE REL POT L. MAT LETTERE

ING MAT LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE

ARTE ING MAT LETTERE SPA

MAT SPA MUS ED. FIS MAT

MAT LETTERE TECNO ING MUS



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 2N- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
POT L. ED. FIS TECNO TECNO ING
MUS FRA ING ARTE REL
MUS ING LETTERE LETTERE MAT
LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE
LETTERE MAT MAT FRA ED. FIS
MAT ARTE MAT MAT LETTERE



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 20- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
TECNO MAT MAT MAT LETTERE
ING TECNO MAT ED. FIS LETTERE
MAT LETTERE ING ED. FIS MUS
LETTERE SPA MUS REL MAT
LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE ING
ARTE POT L. LETTERE ARTE SPA



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3A- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
MUS ING LETTERE ARTE LETTERE
REL FRA ING TECNO LETTERE
LETTERE POT L. LETTERE MAT ING
ED. FIS LETTERE MAT LETTERE ARTE
MAT LETTERE MAT LETTERE MAT
TECNO MAT MUS FRA ED. FIS



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3B- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
MAT MAT ING ED. FIS MAT
MUS MAT ED. FIS TECNO ING
LETTERE REL MUS LETTERE TECNO
POT L. SPA LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE
ARTE ARTE SPA ING LETTERE
LETTERE LETTERE MAT MAT LETTERE



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3C- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
ED. FIS ARTE POT L. SPA ARTE
LETTERE MAT LETTERE MAT LETTERE
LETTERE ING ING ING TECNO
MAT LETTERE MUS REL MAT
MUS LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE MAT
TECNO ED. FIS MAT LETTERE SPA



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3D- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
LETTERE MAT LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE
ING TECNO ING LETTERE MAT

SPA MUS MAT SPA LETTERE
LETTERE ED. FIS MAT LETTERE POT L.

ARTE ARTE TECNO MAT ED. FIS

MAT LETTERE REL ING MUS



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3E- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
POT L. TECNO ARTE LETTERE LETTERE
TECNO SPA ING MAT REL

LETTERE MAT MUS LETTERE MUS

LETTERE MAT MAT ING MAT

LETTERE LETTERE MAT SPA ING
ED. FIS ARTE LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3F- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
ED. FIS ING POT L. ING ARTE
SPA ARTE MUS LETTERE SPA
TECNO MAT LETTERE MAT MAT
MAT LETTERE LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE
MAT MUS LETTERE TECNO LETTERE
LETTERE LETTERE MAT REL ING



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3G- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
POT L. ED. FIS LETTERE LETTERE TECNO
MAT MAT MAT MAT LETTERE
ING LETTERE MAT ARTE ING
REL SPA LETTERE MUS ARTE
LETTERE LETTERE TECNO ED. FIS LETTERE
LETTERE MUS SPA ING MAT



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3H- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
LETTERE SPA MAT ING LETTERE
MAT MUS LETTERE ARTE MAT
MAT ING LETTERE MAT SPA
LETTERE MAT TECNO LETTERE LETTERE

ED. FIS ARTE POT L. LETTERE REL
ING LETTERE MUS ED. FIS TECNO



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3I- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
LETTERE LETTERE MAT LETTERE MUS
LETTERE LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE LETTERE

ING ING MAT ARTE MAT

MUS LETTERE SPA MAT ED. FIS

ARTE TECNO ING MAT POT L.

MAT SPA LETTERE TECNO REL



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3L- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
TECNO LETTERE POT L. ARTE ING
MAT LETTERE MAT LETTERE SPA
LETTERE MUS ED. FIS MAT LETTERE
LETTERE MAT ING TECNO MUS
SPA MAT LETTERE ING MAT
ARTE ED. FIS LETTERE REL LETTERE



giugi
Rettangolo


ORARIO CLASSE - 3N- (30:00)

8.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
10.00

11.00
11.00

12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00

14.00

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
ING REL LETTERE LETTERE LETTERE
ARTE ING LETTERE LETTERE POT L.
LETTERE FRA MAT TECNO TECNO
MAT LETTERE ARTE MAT ING
MAT LETTERE ED. FIS LETTERE MUS
MUS MAT ED. FIS FRA MAT



giugi
Rettangolo


